2010
A division of
Back to Basics 3
Energy Savers (CFL’s) 5
Light Emitting Diodes (LED’s) 10
High Pressure Sodium 13
Metal Halide 16
High Pressure Mercury 18

for street lighting than a cool white lamp. As HPS
lamps also produce large amounts of heat, proper
ventilation is a must when using these lights indoors.
Due to their high efficacy and long life, high-pressure
sodium lights are considered the best option for most
street and roadway lighting but are also used as
“grow” lamps in Horticultural applications and
Agriculture.
Page 13  •  Jonsson  Lamp Catologue 2010
Page 14  •  Jonsson  Lamp Catologue 2010
Part No
Wattage
Base
 Luminous Flux Average Life Diameter /
(W) (LM) Span Length (mm)
SONT70 70W E27 6000 16000 38 / 156
SONT150 150W E27 16000 24000 38 / 180
SONT250 250W E40 26000 24000 48 / 257
SONT400 400W E40 48000 24000 48 / 283
S
O
DIUM LAM
P
2 50 W E4 0
HPS
Son-T Range
E27 E40
HPS
Son-E Range
E27 E40
Part No
Wattage
Base
 Luminous Flux Average Life Diameter /
(W) (LM) Span Length (mm)
SONE70 70W E27 5700 16000 56 / 141
SONE150 150W E27 15200 24000 56 / 141
SONE250 250W E40 24700 24000 91 / 225
SONE400 400W E40 45600 24000 120 / 290
Page 15  •  Jonsson  Lamp Catologue 2010
H
IG
H